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Firearms Compatibility Chart

Designed to fit most small, medium and large frame pistols and
revolvers, of any caliber and of any barrel length, that allow the
unit to be closed and locked according to manufacturer’s
instructions. (This excludes derringers and scoped guns.)

Life Jacket™ LJ1 fits most semi-autos and revolvers (ex. large-frame revolvers, see LJ2 chart)

MAKE
Auto-Ordnance
Beretta

Browning

Charles Daly

Colt

Ccz

Dan Wesson
Ed Brown

Glock

Heckler & Koch

1Al

Kahr

Kimber

Les Baer

Llama

MODEL
Thompson M1911A-1

8000/8040/8050 Cougar
model 8000/8040/8050 Mini-Cougar

84/85/86 Cheetah
87 Cheetah Target
950 Jetfire

9000

92/96 9mm

92FS Compact/Compact Type m

Buck Mark Micro/Micro Plus/5.5 Field/Target Plus .22LR

Buck Mark Bullseye

Buck Mark Challenge/Challenge Micro

Buck Mark Camper
HI-Power

1911

DDA

Defender

model 1991 series
XS series

Gold Cup Series

Special Combat Government Series
75B/75BD/75Champion

75DA0O

CZz75 PCR Compact/Compact
CZ75 PCR Compact/Compact

CZ83

CZ85B/85 Combat
CZ97B

CZ100

Small Frame Series
Class A Limited
Classic Custom
17/17C

19/19C

20/20C

21/21C

22/22C

USP

USP Compact
Mark 23

P7M8

M-2000

M-5000

M-6000

M-777 Compact
M-999

K9

Micro MK9/MK40
K/40

P9

Polymer and Compact
Stainless

Pro Carry/Ultra Carry/Custom Shop

Gold Match

Custom

Ultimate Master
Thunder Ranch 1911
S.R.P.

Premier Il

Concept I-X

45L/X

MiniMax/MiniMax Sub-Compact

Micro 380

CALIBER BARRELL LENGTH
45ACP 5"
9mm, 40S&W, .45ACP 3.6"
9mm, .45ACP 3.6"-3.7"
0.38 3.8"-4.4"
.22LR 3.8"-5.9"
.25ACP 2.4"
9mm .40S&W 3.5"
.40S&W 4.3"-4.9"
9Imm 4.3"-4.9"
4"-5.5"
.22LR 7.25"
.22LR 4"-55"
.22LR 5.5"
9mm, 40S&W 4.75"
45ACP 3.57, 47, 5"
.40S&W, 45ACP 3.6”,4.3"
45ACP 3"
.45ACP 4.25"-5"
45ACP 4.25"-5"
.45ACP &
45ACP 5"
9mm, 40S&W 4.7"
9mm, .40S&W 4.7"
9mm 3.9"
9mm 3.9"
32ACP, 380ACP 9mm Markarov 3.8"
9mm 4.7"
.45ACP 4.85"
9mm, 40S&W 3.8"
221 R, 22MAG, .32, 32-20, 38SPL, 357MAG 2.5/3/4/6/8/10"
45ACP 4.25", 57, 6”
.45ACP 5"
9mm 4.5"
9mm 4"
10mm 4.6"
.45ACP 4.6"
40S&W 4.5"
40S&W 4"
9mm 3.5"
40S&W "
10mm 3.8"
.45ACP 3.8"
.357SIG 4.5"
.357SI1G 4"
.357SIG 3.5"
9mm 5.3"
40S&W 5.3"
.45ACP 3.8"
9mm, 40S&W, .45ACP 4.25-4.41"
45ACP, 40S&W .357SIG 3.6-3.8"
45ACP 5.87"
9mm 413"
45ACP 5"
.45ACP 4.25"
45ACP 5"
.45ACP 4.25"
45ACP 5"
9mm "
9mm, 40S&W 3"
40S&W 3.5"
9mm 3.5"
45ACP, 40S&W 5”7, 4"
45ACP, 40S&W 5"
45ACP, 40S&W 3-4"
45ACP, 40S&W 5"
.45ACP "
45ACP 5-6"
.45ACP "
45ACP 5"
.45ACP 5-6"
45ACP 4.25-5"
.45ACP "
45ACP, 40S&W 3.25"
32ACP 3.25"

TYPE

Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Revolver

Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol



MAKE
Para-Ordnance

Robar

Ruger

Safari Arms

Sig Sauer

Smith & Wesson

Springfield

MODEL

P10
P12/P13/P14-45
P14/P15/P16-40
P18-9/P10-9
Limited

D12-14 LDA
D16/D18 LDA

.45 Super

Thunder Ranch
Super Deluxe
Combat Master
Mark Il Standard
Mark Il Target
Mark Il Bull Barrel
Mark 1l Government
Mark Il Competition
P89/KP89
P90/K90
P93/KP93

P94/94

P95

SP101

GP100

New model Bearkat

New model Single six
P97

Matchmaster
Enforcer/Cohort

G.l. Safari

Carrier

Big Duece

P245

Sigpro SP2340/SP2009

P220/P220 Sport
P226

P229/P229S

pP232

P239

22 Sport Series

41

410

908/910

3913 Ladysmith
3913TSW/3953TSW
4513TSW/4553TSW
4053TSW

4003TSW/4006 TSW/4043TSW/4046TSW

457
4563TSW/4566TSW
453TSW/4586TSW
5906 TSW/5903TSW
5943TSW/5946TSW
SW99

Sigma Series SW40E/SW40VE

Sigma SW9E/SW9VE
Sigma SW380
Oct-64

65/65LS

67

617

36LS
37/637

Airlite 317/317LS
337 Airlite Tl

342 Airlite Tl
442/642/642LS

331/332 Airlite Tl
Chief's Special
M1911-Al

M1911-Al Champion

M1911-Al Lightweight Compact/Ultra Compact

Longslide
Tactical Response

CALIBER

.45ACP, 40S&W, 10mm, 9mm
.45ACP

.40S&W

45ACP, 40S&W
.45ACP
40S&W 9mm
.45ACP
.45ACP
.45ACP
.45ACP
.22LR

.22LR

.22LR

.22LR

.22LR

9mm

.45ACP

9mm

9mm .40S&W
9mm

22LR

.22L.R/.22WMR
.45ACP

45ACP

.45ACP

45ACP

.45ACP

45ACP

.45ACP

9mm, 357SIG, .40S&W
.45ACP

.40S&W, 357SIG, 9mm
.40S&W, 357SI1G, 9mm
.380ACP

9mm, 357SIG, .40S&W
22LR

.22LR

40S&W

9mm

9mm

9mm

45ACP

40S&W

40S&W

.45ACP

45ACP

.45ACP

9mm

9mm

9mm

40S&W

9mm

.38SPL

.38SPL
.22LR

.38SPL
.38SPL

.22LR

.38SPL
.38SPL
.38SPL

.45ACP

.32H&R MAG

9mm, .40S&W, .45ACP
45ACP, 9mm

45ACP

.45ACP

.45ACP

.45ACP

BARRELL LENGTH

3"
3.5, 4.25", 5"
3.5”,4.25", 5"
5", P109 3”
3",3.5",4.25”
3.5”, 5"

5"

3.57,4.25", 5"
3.25”,4.25", 5"
3.57,4.25", 5"
3.57,4.25", 5"
4.75", 6"

6.8"

5158

6.8"

6.8"

4.5"

4.5"

3.9"

4.25"

3.9"
3.17,2.25", 4"
3, 4", 6"

4"

5.57,7.5"
4.6”,5.5", 7.5"

46',55",6.5", 95"
3.9"

5, 6"

i

p

=

o

3.9"
3.66"
44" 55"
4.4"

3.9, 48"
3.5"

3.5"
455"
5.5"

o

3.5"

3.5"

3.5"
3.75"
3.5"

o

3.75"
425"
425"

pt

-

e

e

e

o

2", 3", 4"
3", 4"

e
4',6",8.4"
25" 4",6"
19"

19"

19", 2.1"
21", 3"
19", 3"
19",32"
19",32"
19"
2.5"4", 6"
o

19"
3.25"

=

e

e

p

45"

TYPE

Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Revolver

Revolver

Revolver

Revolver

Revolver

Revolver

Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Revolver

Revolver

Revolver

Revolver

Revolver

Revolver

Revolver

Revolver

Revolver

Revolver

Revolver

Revolver

Revolver

Revolver

Revolver

Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol



MAKE MODEL

Steyer Model M/S

STI BLS9/BLS40
LS9/LS40

Eagle 6.0/Eagle 5.0

Edge 5.0
Trojan

Strayer-Voigt Infinity

Taurus PT92/99 Series
PT100/101 Series
PT938 Series
PT911 Series
PT 945/940 Series
PT 111 Series
PT 111 Titanium
PT 138 Series
PT11 Titanium
PT
PT 957 Series
PT 145 Series
PT140 Series
94/941
731
82/817/85

Traditions 1873 Single Action
Walther P-88 Compact

P99

P5

PP

PPK/E

PPK/S .32

TPH

Wilson Combat KZ-45 Tactical Carry Pistol
Combat Millenium Protector

Combat Tactical Elite

Combat/Classic Longslide/.22 Rimfire/
Classic Stainless/Supergrade22LR
Combat Protector Stainless/Two-tone/Compact

Combat S.D.S/C.Q.B.

Combat Sentinel Ultra Compact

CALIBER

9mm, 40S&W, .357SIG
9mm, 40S&W

9mm, 40S&W

9mm, .38 Super, .40S&W, 10mm,

40 Super, .45ACP .45HP
.40S&W, .45ACP

9mm, .40S&W, .40Super, .45ACP
.45ACP, .40S&W, .38 Super, 10mm,

357SIG, 9x25mm, 9mm
9mm

40S&W

.380ACP

9mm

.40S&W, 45ACP

9mm

.380ACP

9mm

.380ACP

.357SIG

45ACP

40S&W

.22LR, 22MAG
.32H&R, MAG/ .38
.38 Special

.22 Hornet

.357MAG, .44-40, .45L.C

9mm

9mm, .40S&W

9mm

.380ACP

.22LH, .32, .380ACP
.380ACP

.22LR, .25ACP
45ACP

.45ACP

45ACP

.45ACP

.45ACP
.45ACP
.45ACP

BARRELL LENGTH
3.58", 4"

3.4"

3.4"

5" 6"

5"
5"

3.9"-7"

o
o

3.75"

e
3.625"-4.25"
3.25"

3.25"

3.25"

3.25"

3.25"
3.625"
3.25"

3.25"

2"4", 5"

=

2,3, 4"
10"

6.5", 8.375"
475", 55"
7.5, 8"
3.9"

o

e

3.85"

3.4"

2.85"
5"
5
5"

5.6"

4" 5"
4"
3.6"

Life Jacket™ LJ2 * fits the same gun as LJ1 (see previous chart) and the following large-frame revolvers

TYPE

Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol

Semiautomatic Pistol

Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol

Semiautomatic Pistol

Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Revolver

Revolver

Revolver

Revolver

Revolver

Revolver

Revolver

Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol

Semiautomatic Pistol

Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol
Semiautomatic Pistol

MAKE MODEL CALIBER BARRELL LENGTH TYPE
Charter Arms Bulldog Undercover .44SPL, .38SPL 2"-2.5" Revolver
Dan Wesson Large Frame Series 41MAG,.44MAG,45 Long Colt,.357MAG  4/6/8/10" Revolver
Ruger Bisley .22LR, .357MAG, .44MAG, .45 Colt 6.5",7.5" Revolver
Vaquero/Bisley-Vaquero 44MAG, .44-40, .45 Colt, .357MAG 4.6",5.5", 7.5" Revolver
New Model Blackhawk .357MAG, .45 Colt, .30 Carbine 4.6",6.5", 7.5" Revolver
New Model Super BlackHawk A44MAG 4.6",5.5",7.5", 10" Revolver
Redhawk 44MAG, .45 Colt 5.5",7.5" Revolver
Super Redhawk 44MAG, .454 Casull 7.5",9.5" Revolver
Smith & Wesson 66 .357MAG/.38SPL 2.5" 4", 8" Revolver
638/649 .357MAG/.38SPL 1.9", 2.1" Revolver
60/60LS .357MAG/.38SPL 21" 3" Revolver
686 .357MAG/.38SPL 2.5" 4", 6" Revolver
625 .45ACP 5" Revolver
629/629 Powerport 44MAG, .44SPL 4", 6", 6.5" Revolver
629 Classic DX 44MAG, .44SPL 5", 6.5", 8.375" Revolver
640 .357MAG/.38SPL 2.1" Revolver
610 10mm 6.5" Revolver
657 A1MAG 6" Revolver
686 Plus .357MAG/.38SPL 2.5" 4", 6" Revolver
696 .44SPL 3" Revolver
396 .44SPL 2.5" Revolver
Taurus 605/608/617 .357MAG/.38SPL 2", 25" 4" 6.5", 8.3" Revolver
44/444/45 .44MAG, .45 Long Colt 4", 6.5", 8.375" Revolver
65/66 .357MAG/.38SPL 4", 6", 6.5", 8.3" Revolver
415 A41MAG 2.5" Revolver
445/450 .44SPL, .45 Colt 2" Revolver
425/627 .357MAG, .41MAG 4" Revolver
22H Raging Hornet .22 Hornet 10" Revolver
454 Raging Bull .454 Casull, .44 Magnum, .45 Colt 6.5", 8.375" Revolver
Traditions Black Powder Conversion 38 Special 7.5", 8" Revolver




Life Jacket™ LJ3 fits most semi-auto and pump shotguns with side-eject

MAKE MODEL CALIBER BARRELL LENGTH TYPE

American Arms Phantom 12 Gauge 19", 24", 26", 28" Semi-auto Shotgun
Benelli Super 12 Gauge 21", 24", 26", 28" Semi-auto Shotgun
Benelli Legacy 12,20 24", 26", 28" Semi-auto Shotgun
Benelli Monte- 12,20 24", 26", 28" Semi-auto Shotgun
Benelli Pract, Tact M1 20 Gauge 14", 18.5", 26" Semi-auto Shotgun
Beretta ES100 12 Gauge 24", 26", 28" Semi-auto

Beretta Riot 1201FP 12 Gauge 24", 26", 28", 30", 32" Semi-auto Shotgun
Beretta Urika Field AL391 12, 20 24", 26", 28", 30", 32" Semi-auto Shotgun
Browning Gold 31/2,10 10,12, 20 30", 28", 26", 22" Semi-auto Shotgun
Charles Daly GasAuto 12 Gauge 22", 32" Semi-auto Shotgun
EAA MP-153 12 Gauge 18.5", 20", 24", 26", 28" Semi-auto Shotgun
Fabarm Lion 12 Gauge 24", 26", 28" Semi-auto Shotgun
Fabarm Sporting Extra 12 Gauge 28", 30" Semi-auto Shotgun
Franchi Variopress 612/620 12,20 18.5", 24", 26", 28", 30" Semi-auto Shotgun
Franchi AL 48 12, 20, 28 24", 26", 28" Semi-auto Shotgun
Mossberg 9200 12 Gauge 22", 24", 28" Semi-auto Shotgun
Remington 11-87 Premier 12, 20 21", 23", 26", 28", 30" Semi-auto Shotgun
Remington 11-87 SPS-T 12 Gauge 20", 21", 26", 28" Semi-auto Shotgun
Remington 1100 12, 20, 28 21", 25", 26", 28", 30" Semi-auto Shotgun
Scattergun Technologies K-9/Swat Model 12 Gauge 18", 14" Semi-auto Shotgun
Weatherby SAS 12,20 24", 26", 28", 30" Semi-auto Shotgun
Winchester Super2X 12 Gauge 24", 26", 28" Semi-auto Shotgun
Charles Daly Pump 12 Gauge 24", 30" Pump Shotgun
EAA IZH-81 MP-133 12 Gauge 18.5", 20", 22", 24", 28" Pump Shotgun
Fabarm FP6 12 Gauge 20" Pump Shotgun
Mossberg 500 12, 20 18", 20", 22", 24", 26", 28" Pump Shotgun
Mossberg Per/Mar 500 12,20 18.5", 20" Pump Shotgun
Mossberg 590 12 18.5", 20" Pump Shotgun
Mossberg 590 DA 12 Gauge 18.5", 20" Pump Shotgun
Mossberg Ulti-Mag 835 12 Gauge 24" 28" Pump Shotgun
Remington 870 12, 20, 28 18", 20", 21", 25", 26", 28", 30" Pump Shotgun
Scattergun Technologies ProEntry 12 12.5", 14" Pump Shotgun
Winchester 1300 12,20 18", 24", 26", 28" Pump Shotgun

Life Jacket™ LJ4 fits most AR15/M16 rifles

MAKE MODEL MAKE MODEL

Bushmaster Carbon 15 Top Loading Rifle AZC-C15RM4FT Bushmaster Target Model Rifle A2 24" Chrome Lined BCWA2S 24
Bushmaster Carbon 15 9mm Carbine AZ9-C15R16FT Bushmaster Target Model Rifle A3 20" Stainless Steel BCWA3S 20SS
Bushmaster Predator PCWWVMS 20FPRED8 Bushmaster Target Model Rifle A2 20" Stainless Steel BCWA2S 20SS
Bushmaster Carbon 15 Flattop Carbine AZ1516M4FT Bushmaster V Match Rifle & Carbine 20" PCWVMS 20AH
Bushmaster Carbon 15 Model 4 Carbine AZ-C15M4PRE Bushmaster V Match Rifle & Carbine 16" PCWVMS 16
Bushmaster Carbon 15 R97S Rifle AZ-15R97S Bushmaster V Match Rifle & Carbine 24" PCWVMS 24AH
Bushmaster Carbon 15 R21 Rifle AZ-C15R21 Bushmaster Varminter 24" PCWMVMX 24FVAR9
Bushmaster Carbon 15 .22 Rimfire Rifle AZ-C1522LR Bushmaster Stainless Varmint Special PCWVMS 24-9SS
Bushmaster Carbon 15 Type 97S Pistol AZ-C15P97S Bushmaster DCM Competition Rifle PCWA23 20DCM8
Bushmaster Carbon 15 Type 21S Pistol AZ-C15P21S Bushmaster A2 = Non-Removable Carry Handle
Bushmaster Carbon 15 Type 97 Pistol AZ-C15P97 Bushmaster A3 = Removable Carry Handle

Bushmaster Carbon 15 9mm Pistol AZ9-C15P21S Bushmaster Carbine = Short Barrel 16" & under
Bushmaster M4 Type Carbine M4 = Either handle, Telescoping stock, flash
Bushmaster M4A3 BCWAS3F 14M41Z Bushmaster suppressor, bayonet lug, 16" barrel, short hand
Bushmaster M4A2 BCWA2F 14M41Z guards

Bushmaster M4A3 Postban PCWA3X 14M41Z Bushmaster AK = Type Flash Suppressor

Bushmaster M4A2 Postban PCWA2X 14M41Z Colt AR 15A2 Govt. Carbine

Bushmaster M4 Type "Patrolman’s" Carbine Colt AR 15A3 Tactical Carbine

Bushmaster M4A3 BCWA3F Colt Law Enforcement Carbine

Bushmaster M4A2 BCWA2F Colt M4 Commando

Bushmaster 16" Heavy Barreled Carbine Colt Colt Accurized Rifle

Bushmaster A3 Carbine BCWA3F16 Colt 9mm Submachine Gun

Bushmaster A2 Carbine BCWA2F16 Colt M4 5.56mm Carbine

Bushmaster "AK" Carbines Colt M16 A4 5.56 Rifle

Bushmaster AKA3F BCWAS3F 14.5AK Colt Colt Automatic Rifle

Bushmaster AKA2F BCWA2F 14.5AK Rock River Arms DPMS

Bushmaster Superlight Carbine A3 w/Telestock BCWAS3F 16SL Rock River Arms Panther .22LR RFA2-22LR

Bushmaster Superlight Carbine A2 w/Telestock BCWA2F 16SL Rock River Arms Panther LR204 RFA3-204

Bushmaster Superlight Carbine A3 w/Stubby Stock BCWA3Y 16SL Rock River Arms Panther Bull Sweet Sixteen RFA2-B16
Bushmaster Superlight Carbine A2 w/Stubby Stock BCWA2Y 16SL Rock River Arms Panther Bull Twenty RFA-Bull20-A3
Bushmaster Dissipator Carbine A3 16" Bbl. w/A2 Buttstock BCWA3S 16D Rock River Arms Panther Bull Twenty Four RFA2-B24
Bushmaster Dissipator Carbine A2 16" Bbl. w/A3 Buttstock BCWA2S 16D Rock River Arms Panther 16" AP4 Post Ban

Bushmaster Dissipator Carbine A3 16" Bbl. w/Telestock BCWA3F 16D Rock River Arms w/MICULEK Comp RFA2-AP4PMC
Bushmaster Dissipator Carbine A2 16" Bbl. w/Telestock BCWA2F 16D Rock River Arms Panther Bull 24 Special RFA2-2SP
Bushmaster 11.5" Bbl. Carbines with 5.5" Suppressor Rock River Arms Panther Super Bull 24 RFA2-SB24
Bushmaster A3 1.5" Bbl. Suppr. Carbine BCWAS3F 11.5/5.5 Rock River Arms Panther Classic RFA2-C

Bushmaster A2 1.5" Bbl. Suppr. Carbine BCWA2F 11.5/5.5 Rock River Arms Panther Class Sixteen RFA2-16

Bushmaster Modular Carbine w/Skeleton Stock BCWVML 16FMC Rock River Arms Panther Lite 16 RFA2-L16

Bushmaster Modular Carbine w/Telestock BCWVMF 16FMC Rock River Arms Panther A2 Tactical 16 RFA2-C16LP
Bushmaster Target Model Rifle A3 20" Chrome Lined BCWA3S 20 Rock River Arms Panther Bull Classic RFA2-BC

Bushmaster Target Model Rifle A2 20" Chrome Lined BCWA2S 20 Rock River Arms Panther LO-PRO Classic RFA2-LPC
Bushmaster Target Model Rifle A3 24" Chrome Lined BCWA3S 24 Rock River Arms Panther DCM RFA2-DCM



MAKE MODEL MAKE MODEL

Rock River Arms Panther AP4 Carbine RFA2-AP4A Rock River Arms Panther Kitty Kat RFA2-KAT
Rock River Arms Panther Carbine RFA2-PCAR Rock River Arms AP4 Panther Carbine RFA2-AP4
Rock River Arms Panther Carbine A2 RFA2-PCAR16





